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Bachelor of Technology - THIRD YEAR
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
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Subject Code and Name

Grade

Subject Code and Name

Credit

RASS01
RUCS01
RCE501
RCS502
RCE503
RCE052

RCS55Y
RCS552
RCS553
RCS554

o

L,

THEORY
Managerial Economics
Cyber Security
Database Management Syslems
Design and Analysis of Algorithm
Principles of Programming Languages
Web Technologies

PRACTICAL
Databaee Management Systems Lab
Design and Analysis of Algorithm Lab
Principlas of Programming Lenguages Lab
Web Technologes Lab

B+
B+
B+
c
B+
B

A+
At
A+
A+

THEORY
Indusirial Management
Industrial Sociology
Computer Networks
Compiler Design
Computer Graphics
Datawarahousing & Data Mining
PRACTICAL
Compuler Netwarks Lab
Compiler Design Lab
Campuler Graphics Lab
Date Warehousing & Data Mining Lab

Tolal Credits Earned

Total Credits Earned
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Third Year (Y.GP.A)
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